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100 M Dash
200 M Dash
400 M Dash
800 M Run
1600 Meter Run
3200 M Run
100 M Hurdles
300 M Hurdles
4X100 M Relay
4X200 M Relay
4X400 M Relay
4X800 M Relay

Discus
Shot Put
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump

Pole Vault

100 M Dash
200 M Dash
400 M Dash
800 M Run
1600 M Run
3200 M Run
110 M Hurdles
300 M Hurdles
4X100 M Relay
4X200 M Relay
4X400 M Relay
4X800 M Relay

Discus
Shot Put
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
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2016 ERV PTAK RELAYS RECORDS

Distance Medley Relay

Distance Medley Relay

12.65
27.23
1:02.50
2:24.82
5:49.10
12:13.12
16.14
47.69
52.96
1:53.31
4:27.36
10:45.75
4:48.96
104°8”
37°5”
163 7%
33°9”
4’117
411~
411~
4117
4117
9°1”

1141
23.54
51.50
2:04.65
4:58.09
10:37.24
15.70
42.53
46.96
1:36.24
3:40.99
9:03.31
3:50.12
172’ 47
47°3 1/2”
19°11 W~
39’8”
6°2”
11°3”

Girls Records

Hannah Yoder, Freeman Academy

Kassidy Buse, Canistota
Kalli Ortman, Canistota

Clara Koerner, Freeman Academy

Janae Sampson, Arlington
Janae Sampson, Arlington
BreeAna Olson, ORR
BreeAna Olson, ORR
Beresford

Beresford

Canistota

Mitchell Christian

Sanborn Central/\WWoonsocket
Paige Heckenlaible, Menno
Chloe Nielsen, Canistota
Emma Williams, Beresford
Shannon O'Malley, Centerville
Logan Strasburg, Sioux Valley
Tara Spencer, Menno

Myah Selland, Sanborn Cent./Woon.2014 & 2015

Jill Hofer, Canistota

Tiana Schroeder, Freeman Academy

Rebecca Hybertson, Centerville

Boys Records

Jerad Nielsen, Canistota
Lane Weber, Arlington

Colton Herrick, Bridgewater-Emery
Aaron Lemon, Mitchell Christian

Steven Delgado, McCrossan
Nick Wixon, Centerville
Hunter Leighton, Sioux Valley

Rex Schlicht, Sanborn Central/\WWoon.

Centerville
Bridgewater-Emery

Canistota

Arlington

Bridgewater-Emery

Christian Gruschin, Centerville
Austin Handel, Menno

Jacob Buseman, Canistota
Osmar Vinales, Bridge.-Emery
Dylan Andal, Beresford

Tyrell Martz, Centerville

2015
2013
2015
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2013
2013
2013
2013
2015
2013
2015
2013
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2014
2015
2013
2013
2014

2015
2015
2015

2015
2013
2015
2014
2014
2015
2013
2015
2013
2015
2015
2013
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
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